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INTERACTIONS BY TOOL

TOTAL INTERACTIONS
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Training Board

Career Explorer

Jobs Board

26

42

875

15 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 54 years
55 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 years +
< 15 years
Unknown

16%

10.6%

14.3%

48.1%

5.6%

INTERACTIONS BY AGE GROUP

INTERACTIONS BY GENDER

Female
Male
Other
Unknown

23.9%

46%

29.3%

JOB-SEEKER
REFERRALS

2,227

Job Postings

1,205
EMPLOYER

649
Services

1,205
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111 3,4923,4923,492

WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION

City Users Pageviews

1. (not set) 1,588 3,519

2. Toronto 784 3,314

3. Batam 1,104 2,157

4. Vaughan 234 1,509

5. Markham 151 729

6. Richmond Hill 140 711

7. Brampton 122 466

8. Newmarket 84 390

9. Aurora 57 349

10. Mississauga 88 269

11. Georgina 24 188

12. London 28 170

13. Hamilton 35 116

14. Montreal 40 113

15. Ottawa 39 113

16. Ashburn 56 112

17. Barrie 28 110

18. East Gwillimbury 9 106

19. Windsor 13 89

▼

1 - 100 / 398 < >

Source:  
Job search data is collected from user interactions with the job �nding
tools on the wpboard.ca website. Location data is collected by Google
Analytics and cannot be �ltered using the age range, gender or tool
�lters at the top of the page. This Employment Ontario service is funded by the Government of Ontario

Ce service Emploi Ontario est �nancé par le gouvernement de l’Ontario.
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TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

EMPLOYER POSTINGS

HiLife Builders Corporartion 7

RICHERSONS ENTERPRISE 6

Dufferin Concrete - a division of CRH Canada 6

Kijiji Jobs 6

COMMUNITY LIVING YORK SOUTH 6

Vertical Sta�ng Resources 6

Extendicare Canada Inc. 5

YORK REGION DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 5

Adecco Canada 5

Star Employment 5

HOME DEPOT 4

Unionville Mushrooms Farm Inc. 4

Ts Tech Canada 4

4117433 Canada Limited 4

▼

1 - 50 / 648 < >
TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODES POSTINGS

Administrative assistants 109

Material handlers 44

Retail salespersons 31

Other customer and information services represent… 25

Receptionists 23

Cashiers 20

General o�ce support workers 17

Home support workers| housekeepers and related … 15

Administrative o�cers 14

Data entry clerks 14

Store shelf stockers| clerks and order �llers 14

Security guards and related security service occup… 11

Food and beverage servers 11

Cooks 11

…

1 - 50 / 156 < >

INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE
Business, Finance &
Administration
Management
Education, Law & Social,
Community and Gov't S…
Sales & Service
All Skill Types
Art, Culture, Recreation &…
Natural & Applied Scienc…
Trades, Transport & Equi…
Manufacturing & Utilities
others

25.4%

16.4%

7.5%

10.4%

10.4%

14.9%

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

Professional
Occupations
Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations
Intermediate
Occupations
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
All Skill Levels

24.6%

22.8%

14%

17.5%

21.1%

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

Part Time
Full Time
All Job Types

7.9%

36.5% 55.6%

Temporary
All Job Durations
Permanent
Contract

30%
20%

25%

25%

Page 2 of 2  |  What kind of jobs are people looking for?


	Job Search Report - Who?
	Job Search Report - What?

